Account Name

:IDST ALUMMI ASSOCIATION

Address © IDST, KADRABAD
MODINAGAR-201204
IDST, KADFABAD
Date .4 Jui 2023
Account Number - 0000004 1136771225
Accoum! Description : CA-REGULAR-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Drawirg Prower 09.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 0.0C0C
WD Balance .C.00
CIF No 190996924716
IFS Code 1 SBINDOOZ2248
MICR Coda + 1100024 %
Morination Registered @ No . (\ .
Raiance as on 1 Jul 2022 : 0.00 o 3 b
W\
Account Statement from 1 Jul 2022 to 1 Jul 2023
;r??:" Date Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Ralance
. _|Date Ne.
|27 Jul 2022 22 Jul 2022|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 21,500.00 21,500.00
‘___ N DEPOSIT SELF- e
! Avg 23 AugiBY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 22,500.00
2022 2022 1 UPI/CR/223553413008/VISHN |[FROM
(D UPR/SBINNvishnuhari/UPI- 4593107162090 RO
1 Aug 25 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 23,000.00
| 222 2722 |UPICR/z2277:.226254/MOHA |FROM
- __|IMMED/PU \ . ribinmelet/ribin- 5098495162093 o | = o
1) Al 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500 00! 22 500.00
242 2022! UPIICR/221268552809/SHABA |FROM |
I T !NA [JAKA/shabanaazm/alumn- |4898946162090 "
0 !‘_Lugl 30 fug|BY TRANS! ER- TRANSF:_:\ 500.00| 24 000.00
2022 2022 |UIPY/CR/22.214167513/MANIS 'FROM . |
Y H /SBIN/r “:32534@yb/Payme- {469319916208 |
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00! 24,500 .00
2022 2022 |UPIICR/224252900684/RAHUL |FROM
= o i K K/ICNRB/rahulkappe/UPI- 5098337162097
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFE Tt TRANSFER 500.00 25.000.00
2022 2022|UPI/CR/2242 26495602/NADIY |FROM
- A G/PUNB/n: diya.quplidst- 1695124162095 : -
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 25,509.00
2022 2022 |UPICR/224225525048/AAYAS |FROM w
77777777777 e HA /UBIN/aayashasan/UPI- 5098301162098 | o
30 Aug 30 Aug!BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00] 26,000.60
2022 2022 ' UPVCR/224223173479/ABIN  |FROM !
EOCY— A____j_Mﬂis_g[hﬁlabillabrahalupl- 4693181162092 N ,
ep 2022| 5 Sep 2022 8Y TRANSFER- TRANSFER } 500.00 26,500.00
[UPI/CR/224802803902/MANMI |FROM :
N — TA /SBIN/manmiiakal/UP!- 4692067162093 ) : o
12 Sen 12 Sep|RY TRANSFEPRP TRANSFER 500.00 27,000.00
2022 2022 |UPINCR/2235.:.8 1327 1AMIT FROM
L RAISBIN/G )Y 3292562/Payme- 4898941162095 - o B
*3 Sep 13 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 27,500.00
2022 2022 JPVCR/225616495117/AREER |FROM
S A ZIJAKA/ECC5089733/NA-  [46895120157098 - )
14 Sep 14 Sep'BY TRANS “ER- I TRANSFER 500.00 28,000.00
20221 2022|UPIICR/22 7713325467 2/SADAF \FROM
R | KISBIN/sz = af khan/UPI1- 1693267162026 B
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Jate |Value Pescription Ref No./Cheqgue Debit Credit Balance
_______|Date No.
14 Sep 14 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 28,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/225734718366/SADAF |FROM
: K/SBIN/sadaf khan/UPI- 4695141162094
14 Sep 14 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 29,000.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/225731803B54/AVEEK |FROM
L GH/FDRL/9535107903/NA- 4695133162094
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 31,000.00
2022 2022 |UPIICR/225822320787/AYUSH |FROM
_— KH/ICIC/drayushkha/UPI- 5099099162097
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 31,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/225888845237/AWALE | FROM
AK/HDF Clawaleakami/UPI- 5099095162091
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 32,000.00
2022 2022|UPI/CR/225870848144/VILLI  |FROM
AYE/SBIN/villiayemi/UPI- 4695170162099
19 Sep 19 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 32,500.00
2022 2022 |UPIICR/226278654651/JA1 FROM
SHREE/IBKL/chaudharyj/UPI- _|4695094162095
20 Sep 20 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 33.000.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/226363854309/SHUVA | FROM
DEE/BKID/shuvadeep./UPI-  |4693135162097
20 Sep 20 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 33,500.00
2022 2022 |UPICR/226303446889/JOHN |FROM
S MOH/JAKA/janbhat84@/UPI- | 4898955162099
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 34,000.00
2022 2022|UPI/CR/226592229157/AKULA |FROM
- TA /PUNB/akulatadas/UPI- 5099085162093
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 35,000.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/226598828627/AKULA |FROM
A TA /PUNB/akulatadas/UPI- 4899357162092
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 35,500.00
2022 2022|UPI/CR/226546747607/ARADH | FROM
o i YA /SBIN/aradhya.sa/UPI- 5029060162091
22 Bep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 36,000.00
2022 2022 | UPI/CR/226669283998/ALISHA | FROM
I K H/CNRB/alihari26-/UP!I- 5099116162092
i 26 Sep 26 Sep|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 1,500.00 37,500.00
L 2022 2022|DEPOSIT SELF-
| 75 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 38,000.00
1 2022 2022 |UPI/CR/223932286387/KONDU |[FROM
. MAH/SBIN/prasanthma/alumin-_| 4693014162095
‘ 25 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 38,500.00
; 2022 2022 |UPI/CR/226994437581/Mr FROM
! o NAJRO/CBIN/najroofkli/Najro-  |4899322162093
2% Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 39,000.00
2022 2022|UPIICR/277934948898/SHIBA |FROM -
NGI/SBIN/shibangima/UPI- 509822616209
& Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 39,500.00
2022 2022|UPI/CR/226936244156/DEBAB |FROM
—— RAT/SBIN/snk debabr/From-  |5098810162098
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 40,000.00
2022 2022|UPIICR/227203632102/SWAG |FROM .
ATA /SBIN/borahswaga/UPI-  |5099042162093
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 40,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/227210205067/JEMIM |FROM
A [SBIN/jemimatalu/UPI- 5098495162094
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 41,000.00
2022 2022|UPIICR/227259428242[BHAW |FROM
o NA/PSIB/bhawanabt1/UPI- 4899359162090
021 2022| 3 Oct 2022({BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 41,500.00
UPI/CR/227627976739/ROHAN [FROM
R SI/PUNB/rohansingh/Payme-  |5098217162094
10c12022| 3 Oct 2622|BY TRANSFTE:- TRANSFER 500.00 42,000.00
UPI/CR/227624834968/SHIVA [FROM
e _ [NGI/PUNB/7300676152/NA-  |4898943162093
17 Oct 17 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 42,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/229018992162/SMITA |FROM
=t KU/PUNB/8954939137/NA-  |46950851i:2096
*tlov 2022 1 Nov 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 43,000.00
UPI/CR/230560339031/MANOJ |FROM i
S eT—— KU/CNRB/mkmangaraj/UPI- 4898 e e
i o
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vate (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
o Date No.
8 Nov 2022| 8 Nov 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 43,500.00
UPI/CR/231224313574/JOBIN |[FROM
BABY/FDRL/jobinbaby8/UPI- 5098930162091
10 Nov 10 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 44,000.00
2022 2022 |UPICR/231477604949/POOJA [FROM
K/SBIN/kalitapooj/UPI- 4693419162096 .
18 Nov 18 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 44 500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/232210561817/AKHILE |[FROM
SH/UBIN/8619608752/NA- 5099174162093
24 Nov 24 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 45,000.00
2022 2022 |UPI/ICR/232824274109/J W FROM >
s PAUS/UCBA/wtonsing@/UPI- |4693416162099
25 Nov 25 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 45,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/232939374947/NITES |[FROM
H R/PYTM/9759795140/Payme [4693489162093
28 Nov 28 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 46,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/ICR/233211247295/Aneesh |FROM
- a /SBIN/8715014786/Payme- | 4693055162096
1 Dec 2022| 1 Dec 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 47,000.00
UPI/CR/233563023208/NITES |FROM
H /SBIN/nitesh.ruh/Payme- 5099057162096
31 Dec 31 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 47,500.00
2022 2022 |UPI/CR/236543329814/ARJUN |[FROM
o S/SBIN/7983625069/Payme- 5099249162099
6 Jan 2023| 6 Jan 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 48,500.00
UPI/CR/300683076624/ABHIN |FROM
AND/SBIN/8876141264/Payme (4693420162092
16 Jan 16 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 49,500.00
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/301685838158/INAMU [FROM
L H/SBIN/7896528636/Payme- |4898943162093
18 Jan 16 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 50,500.00
2023 2023 UPI/CR/301634305289/TOKU |FROM
NI/SBIN/7085424864/NA- 4693015162094
12 Jan 19 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 51,500.00
| 2023 2023|UPI/CR/301944985874/GAZI  |FROM
| MAZ/CIC/gazi181119/UPI- 4695162162090
' 30 Jan 30 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 52,500.00
! k 2023 2023|UPI/CR/303023811080/JASMI |FROM
! N NA /JAKA/8825045667/Payme- | 4693066162094
i 3 Feb 2023| 3 Feb 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 53,500.00
; UPI/CR/303412892396/Gurbir  |FROM
/SBIN/guvysaggui/UPI- 5099168162091
| 0 Feb 10 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 55,500.00
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/304144781547/Mrs FROM .
MINA/IDIB/debasis.ha/UPI- 4695201162097
10 Feb 10 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 53,500.00
2023 2023 |UPI/REV/304144781547- 4695201162097 C
28 Feb 28 Feb|[BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 54,500.00
2023 2023|UPI/CR/305973436136/SONU  |FROM
KUM/BKID/drsumanpmc/sonu- |4693192162099 :
i Nlar 2023| 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 55,500.00
UPI/CR/342612417875/SHIKH |FROM
A SIPYTM/7806192177/NA- 4898964152099
12 Mar 12 Mar|A/C Keeping Chgs-- 419.39 55,080.61
2023 2023
27 Mar 27 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 56.080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/308655193681/SHRUT |FROM
| B/BARB/shrutibhat/UPI- 5098811162098
28 Mar 28 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 57,080.61
2023 2023{UPI/CR/308784119404/AWANI |FROM ¢
GU/CNRB/awanigupta/UPI-  |4693126162098 | ]
21 Mar 31 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER [ 1.000.00 58,060.61
2023 2023|UPI/ICR/309037577905/Mr FROM | [
SUSHO/IDIB/ronitc1997/idst- 4693513162098 i }
18 Apr 18 Apr|BY TRANSFER-INB Allumni- IHR3548427 1,000.00 59,080.61 i
2023 2023 TRANSFER
FROM
35064705644 | ;
. “,‘\\ L ‘,_‘,_,
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daie |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance

_____ |bate No.

8 May 2023 | 8 May 2023 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 60.080.61
UPI/CR/312883017357/PRAT! |FROM 4

- M /SBIN/pratimnand/UPI- 4897732162091

B May 2023 | B May 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 62,080.61
UPI/CR/312889921300/SWAYA |FROM
MPR/SBIN/dr.swayamp/UPI-  |4897732162091

8 May 2023 | 8 May 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB MABOO118988692 1,000.00 63,080.61
IMPS312813324009/96826430 |2
08/XX5625/P2AMOB- gAABOM 18988692

8 May 2053 8 May 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 64,080.61
UPI/CR/312803870931/SANJA |FROM

i Y KIBARB/sy819473@0o/UPI-  |4897732162091
' 8 May 2023| 8 May 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 65,080.61
UPI/CR/312823167987/AMITA |FROM
BH /SBIN/8298822555/NA- 4897732162091
15 May 15 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 66,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/313515387642/DIVYA |FROM
NSH/KKBK/9193165665/NA-  |4897732162091
19 May 19 May |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 67,080.61
2023 2023|SBILT19052023120635623458 |FROM
-Alumni associa- 20377775221
19 May 19 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 68,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/313928386865/FARWA | FROM
___________ IKKBK/8178464944/NA- 4897736162097
22 May 22 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER ) 1,000.00 69,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/314271263481/DEVAS |[FROM
HRE/SBIN/devasa. 18@/UPI-  |4897732162091
25 May 25 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 70,080.61
2023 2023/ UPI/CR/314583258652/KUMAR |FROM
i AA/PUNB/7903425826/Payme- |4897735162098
27 Mayi 27 May |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 71.080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/314772144329/KARIS |FROM
HMA/PY TMkarishmatr/UPI- 4897737162096
| 23 Ma 29 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 72,080.61
| 2023 2023|UPI/CR/314813800361/ANJALI |FROM

SE— /SBIN/anjirathor/alumi- 4897732162091 -

2 Jur 2023 2 Jun 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.0G| 73,080.61
UPI/CR/315323833362/PURNA | FROM |
NIL/CNRB/purnanilmi/UPI- 4897736162097 E

| 5 Jun 2023| 5 Jun 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00! 74,080.61
UPI/CR/315666579771/Preeti  |FROM !
| /SBIN/nagarpriti/UPI- 4897732162091
| 7 .Jun 2023| 7 Jun 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB MAF00031494829 1,000.00 75.080.61
I IMPS315812272680/96826430 |8
08/XX5625/P2AMOB- MAF00031494828
= 8
I 13 Jun 13 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 76,080.61
! 2023 2023 |UPI/CR/316453426862:Mr FROM
- DEEPA/IDiB/dsharma100/UPI- {4897733162020
4 Jun 14 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 77,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/316596891236/ANJALI |FROM A
S/SBIN/anjalinand/UPI- 4897734162099
15 Jun 16 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 78,080 .61
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/311,753089514/ANKIT |FROM
KU/PUNB/#434598429/Payme- | 4897736162097 - i
16 Jun 16 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 79,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/353312109925/NEELA |FROM
M M/PYTM/9868851789/NA-  |4897736162097
19 Jun 19 Jun{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00, 80,080.61
2023 2023|UPJ/CR/353618313314/AAYUS |FROM |
HI IPUNB/8743945298/NA- 4897732162091 L .
23 Jun 23 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 81,080.61
2023} 2023|UPICR/317453776311/RISHA |FROM
| B S/PUNB/rishabhsha/UPI- 4887736162097 -
28 Jun 28 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 82,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/CR/317913423778/DEVAS [FRCM
- HRE/SBIN/devasa.18@/UPI- 4897734162099
30 Jun 30 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 83,080.61
2023 2023|UPI/ICR/318115203191/DWIZ  |FROM
AN/SBIN/G760391769/NA- 4897736162097
S 1
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